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Last Name  First Name Email Address Phone Number Cell Number

1 Rape Jeanne jbrape@dhr.state.ga.us 706-857-0817

2 Mashburn Merissa memashburn@dhr.state.ga.us 770-531-6016

3 Airman Jason jlairman@dhr.state.ga.us 706-802-5742

Bruce Renee/Wanda wrbruce@dhr.state.ga.us 706-295-6196

4 Hedden Katherine/Mae kmbishop1@dhr.state.ga.us 770-254-7562

5 Floyd Rhonda rmfloyd@dhr.state.ga.us 706-227-7007

6 Jackson Bradley brjackson@dhr.state.ga.us 478-757-5457 478-751-3556

Daniels Shanda shobbs1@dhr.state.ga.us 478-993-3039

7 Kendra Dorsey kadorsey@dhr.state.ga.us 706-721-3510 706-721-3510

Andrea Bing anbing@dhr.state.ga.us 706-721-3429

8 Major Anika almajor@dhr.state.ga.us 706-649-7206 706-573-3927

9 Akins Genell gcakins@dhr.state.ga.us 912-366-1010

Gilder Sheila sdgilder@dhr.state.ga.us 229-868-3056 229-443-0108

10 Rayburn Jeff jmrayburn@dhr.state.ga.us 229-227-3144

11 Moss Shauneen slmoss@dhr.state.ga.us 229-415-8223

Fore Pearl pofore@dhr.state.ga.us 229-386-3089 912-286-1280

12 Wiggins Amanda anwiggins@dhr.state.ga.us 912-261-3910

13 Macklin Viola vimacklin@dhr.state.ga.us 404-307-5009

14 Aderhold Monica myaderhold@dhr.state.ga.us 770-593-7413

Hicks Gregory gehicks@dhr.state.ga.us 770-593-7554

Williams Laleta lawilliams3@dhr.state.ga.us 404-206-5771

15 Hanley Donna dmhanley@dhr.state.ga.us 678-518-5758

Marazio Debra demarazio@dhr.state.ga.us 678-518-5561

Robinson Lord isrobinson@dhr.state.ga.us 770-528-5268

King Howard heking@dhr.state.ga.us 770-528-5008
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